
REGIONÁLNÍ ZEMĚPIS

POLITICKÝ ZEMĚPIS

Státy a jejich uskupení 

Kolonizace světa 

Politické organizace 

Vojenské organizace 

Opakování a shrnutí

16

18

19

OBYVATELSTVO SVĚTA

Obyvatelstvo 

Kulturní rozmanitost 

Sídla

Opakování a shrnutí

20

24

32

35

SVĚTOVÉ HOSPODÁŘSTVÍ

Propojenost hospodářství

Zemědělství

Průmysl

Opakování a shrnutí 

Doprava a spoje 

Služby

Cestovní ruch 

Opakování a shrnutí

36

38

46

56

58

64

66

68

ŽIVOTNÍ PROSTŘEDÍ

Globální změny 70

TERÉNNÍ ZEMĚPIS


